一年四班___張尹劭___讀書計畫及考核表 第____週___年___月___日~___月___日
	
	星期一
	星期二
	星期三
	星期四
	星期五
	星期六
	星期日

	回到家時間
	17:30
	17:30
	17:30
	17:30
	17:30
	
	

	休息TIME
	17:30
	17:30
	17:30
	17:30
	17:30
	
	社會
20:00-20:30

	洗澡、吃飯
	18:00

-19:30
	18:00

-19:30
	18:00

-19:30
	18:00

-19:30
	18:00

-19:30
	數學20:30-21:30
	數學20:30-21:00

	作業TIME
	17:30

-18:00
	17:30

-18:00
	17:30

-18:00
	17:30

-18:00
	17:30

-18:00
	英文

21:30-22:00
	考科21:00-21:30

	19:30-20:00
	數學
	數學
	數學
	數學
	數學
	生物

22:00-22:30
	

	20:00-20:30
	生物
	英文
	英文
	英文
	生物
	
	

	20:30-21:00
	社會
	國文
	國文
	國文
	社會
	
	

	21:00-21:30
	考科
	考科
	考科
	考科
	考科
	
	

	家長簽章
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


1.每天晚上至少讀書2-3小時    2.充分運用每一分鐘     3.務必請家長簽章
